
Florida Atlantic Uni (3-15, 1-7) -vs- Campbell University (9-9, 5-3)
01/28/99 at Buies Creek, NC

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic Uni 70

Campbell University 90

Date: 01/28/99
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 428
Site: Buies Creek, NC
Referees: Al Gray, Anne Marie Treadway, Carolyn Jones

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic Uni 33 37 70
Campbell University 41 49 90

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Moses, Yonka * 34 7-12 1-3 4-6 2-2 4 2 3 4 0 3 19
24 Mosley, Rita * 25 2-7 1-4 0-2 1-2 3 1 4 2 0 0 5
42 Culina, Sanja * 19 1-9 1-7 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 2 0 0 3
20 Madson, Jill * 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 2 3 0 0 2 0
33 Cody, Tyonte * 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0
12 Gibson, April 25 10-17 0-0 2-3 5-1 6 3 0 0 2 2 22
11 Jones, Chantale 16 4-10 2-7 0-0 3-1 4 3 0 2 0 0 10
31 Andrews, Sheridan 12 4-9 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 4 2 1 0 0 9
03 Matthews, LaTorria 16 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 2
23 Decker, Barbie 15 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 1 0
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 10 0-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
22 Lombard, Jeannine 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Bodily, Ashley 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-79 5-23 7-13 21-14 35 24 14 15 3 8 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-79   36.7 % 5-23   21.7 % 7-13   53.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
41 April Cromartie * 28 7-8 0-0 10-11 1-7 8 4 1 5 2 0 24
33 Lisa Rugg * 21 7-9 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 2 2 6 0 0 14
04 Sara Moore * 31 4-9 2-5 3-4 1-8 9 2 3 1 0 0 13
21 Carrie Emory * 21 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 6 1 0 2 9
10 Janice Washington * 29 2-4 0-0 4-4 2-2 4 3 9 2 0 3 8
20 Jarita Crump 11 3-3 0-0 1-1 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 1 7
40 Alyssa Redick 19 2-4 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 2 0 2 0 0 6
15 Megan Morrison 2 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
12 Syreeta Gambrell 9 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 1 4
11 Stacey Hinkle 14 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 3 1 0 0 0
22 Jill Cress 11 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 1 0
25 Cathy Smith 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-49 3-10 29-32 8-32 40 18 25 23 2 8 90

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-49   59.2 % 3-10   30.0 % 29-32   90.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 33

Campbell University 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Moses, Yonka 18 4-4 1-1 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 4 0 2 10
24 Mosley, Rita 17 1-6 1-4 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 2 0 0 3
42 Culina, Sanja 13 0-4 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
33 Cody, Tyonte 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
12 Gibson, April 13 6-9 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 1 0 0 1 2 12
11 Jones, Chantale 5 2-3 2-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 2 0 0 6
31 Andrews, Sheridan 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2
3 Matthews, LaTorria 7 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
23 Decker, Barbie 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Lombard, Jeannine 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Bodily, Ashley 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-35 4-12 1-2 7-8 15 8 6 9 2 5 33
40.0 % 33.3 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
41 April Cromartie 15 3-4 0-0 7-7 1-2 3 1 1 3 0 0 13
33 Lisa Rugg 11 3-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 2 5 0 0 6
4 Sara Moore 18 2-6 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 5
21 Carrie Emory 11 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 0 0 1 5
10 Janice Washington 16 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 4 1 0 2 4
20 Jarita Crump 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
40 Alyssa Redick 9 2-3 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 6
15 Megan Morrison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Syreeta Gambrell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Stacey Hinkle 7 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
22 Jill Cress 5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
25 Cathy Smith 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-28 2-8 9-9 5-14 19 7 11 11 0 4 41
53.6 % 25.0 % 100.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 37

Campbell University 49

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Moses, Yonka 16 3-8 0-2 3-4 2-1 3 1 2 0 0 1 9
24 Mosley, Rita 8 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2
42 Culina, Sanja 6 1-5 1-5 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3
20 Madson, Jill 9 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 3 0 0 1 0
33 Cody, Tyonte 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 12 4-8 0-0 2-3 2-0 2 2 0 0 1 0 10
11 Jones, Chantale 11 2-7 0-4 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4
31 Andrews, Sheridan 7 3-7 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 2 0 1 0 0 7
3 Matthews, LaTorria 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
23 Decker, Barbie 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 7 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
22 Lombard, Jeannine 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Bodily, Ashley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-44 1-11 6-11 14-6 20 16 8 6 1 3 37
34.1 % 9.1 % 54.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
41 April Cromartie 13 4-4 0-0 3-4 0-5 5 3 0 2 2 0 11
33 Lisa Rugg 10 4-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 8
4 Sara Moore 13 2-3 1-2 3-4 1-6 7 1 2 1 0 0 8
21 Carrie Emory 10 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 4 1 0 1 4
10 Janice Washington 13 0-1 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 1 5 1 0 1 4
20 Jarita Crump 7 2-2 0-0 1-1 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 5
40 Alyssa Redick 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0
15 Megan Morrison 2 0-0 0-0 5-6 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
12 Syreeta Gambrell 9 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 1 4
11 Stacey Hinkle 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
22 Jill Cress 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
25 Cathy Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-21 1-2 20-23 3-18 21 11 14 12 2 4 49
66.7 % 50.0 % 87.0 %


